1
europa
3
02 - 03 Introduction
04 - 05 Flush Doors
06 - 07 Alcaraz Walnut  Alcaraz Glazed Walnut
08 - 09 Aragon Oak   Aragon Glazed Oak
10 - 11 Aragon Walnut   Aragon Glazed Walnut

finishing touch to any newly designed or refurbished room.
We’re convinced when you see them you’ll find them so irresistible,
you’ll fall in love….
flush doors
0504
We are delighted to be able to offer special sized doors in most models
within the Flush Door range, which include storey height sizes.
NB – Delivery and availability subject to confirmation at the time of enquiry.
7
Alcaraz Walnut | Alcaraz Glazed Walnut
07
Easy clean, laminated
frosted glass
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
 1/2 hour Firecheck
78” x 27”     ALCWALGL27
78” x 30”     ALCWALGL30
78” x 33”     ALCWALGL33
78” x 24”      ALCWAL24
78” x 27”      ALCWAL27
78” x 30”      ALCWAL30
78” x 33”      ALCWAL33
78” x 27”      ALCWALFC27
78” x 30”      ALCWALFC30
78” x 33”      ALCWALFC33
06
9
Aragon Oak | Aragon Glazed Oak
09
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck
78” x 27”     ARAOAKGL27
78” x 30”     ARAOAKGL30
78” x 33”     ARAOAKGL33
78” x 24”      ARAOAK24
78” x 27”      ARAOAK27
78” x 30”      ARAOAK30
78” x 33”      ARAOAK33
78” x 27”      ARAOAKFC27
78” x 30”      ARAOAKFC30
78” x 33”      ARAOAKFC33
08
Easy clean, laminated
frosted glass
11
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries
  1/2 hour Firecheck
78” x 27”     ARAWALGL27
78” x 30”     ARAWALGL30
78” x 33”     ARAWALGL33
78” x 24”      ARAWAL24
78” x 27”      ARAWAL27
78” x 30”      ARAWAL30
78” x 33”      ARAWAL33
78” x 27”      ARAWALFC27
78” x 30”      ARAWALFC30
78” x 33”      ARAWALFC33
10 11
Aragon Walnut | Aragon Glazed Walnut
Easy clean, laminated
frosted glass
Staircase provided courtesy of www.stairs-direct.co.uk
1312 13
Catalonia Oak | Catalonia Glazed Oak
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck
78” x 27”     CATOAKGL27
78” x 30”     CATOAKGL30
78” x 33”     CATOAKGL33
78” x 24”      CATOAK24
78” x 27”      CATOAK27
78” x 30”      CATOAK30
78” x 33”      CATOAK33
78” x 27”      CATOAKFC27
78” x 30”      CATOAKFC30
78” x 33”      CATOAKFC33
Linea toughened glass
15
Catalonia Walnut | Catalonia Glazed Walnut
14
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries4
  1/2 hour Firecheck
78” x 27”     CATWALGL27
78” x 30”     CATWALGL30
78” x 33”     CATWALGL33
78” x 24”      CATWAL24
78” x 27”      CATWAL27
78” x 30”      CATWAL30
78” x 33”      CATWAL33
78” x 27”      CATWALFC27
78” x 30”      CATWALFC30
78” x 33”      CATWALFC33
Linea toughened glass
171716
Cava Oak | Cava Glazed Oak
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck
                Oak with Wenge inset  Oak with Walnut inset   Oak with Wenge inset Glazed  Oak with Walnut inset Glazed
                (shown)                      (not shown)          (shown)                         (not shown)
78” x 24”   CAVOAKWE24            CAVOAKWA24
78” x 27”   CAVOAKWE27             CAVOAKWA27            CAVOAKWEGL27                   CAVOAKWAGL27
78” x 30”   CAVOAKWE30             CAVOAKWA30            CAVOAKWEGL30                   CAVOAKWAGL30
78” x 33”   CAVOAKWE33            CAVOAKWA33            CAVOAKWEGL33                   CAVOAKWAGL33
78” x 27”   CAVOAKWEFC27      CAVOAKWAFC27
78” x 30”   CAVOAKWEFC30      CAVOAKWAFC30
78” x 33”   CAVOAKWEFC33      CAVOAKWAFC33
Linea toughened glass
Staircase provided courtesy of www.stairs-direct.co.uk
19
Cava Wenge | Cava Glazed Wenge
18
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck
78” x 27”   CAVWENOAFC27     CAVWALOAFC27
78” x 30”   CAVWENOAFC30     CAVWALOAFC30
78” x 33”   CAVWENOAFC33     CAVWALOAFC33
19
                Wenge with Oak inset  Walnut with Oak inset   Wenge with Oak inset Glazed   Walnut with Oak inset Glazed
                (shown)                      (not shown)                 (shown)                          (not shown)
78” x 24”   CAVWENOA24           CAVWALOA24
78” x 27”   CAVWENOA27           CAVWALOA27             CAVWENOAGL27                   CAVWALOAGL27
78” x 30”   CAVWENOA30           CAVWALOA30             CAVWENOAGL30                   CAVWALOAGL30
78” x 33”   CAVWENOA33           CAVWALOA33             CAVWENOAGL33                   CAVWALOAGL33
Linea toughened glass
21
l’amour
20
La Mancha Oak | La Mancha Glazed Oak
78” x 27”     LAMOAKGL27
78” x 30”     LAMOAKGL30
78” x 33”     LAMOAKGL33
78” x 24”      LAMOAK24
78” x 27”      LAMOAK27
78” x 30”      LAMOAK30
78” x 33”      LAMOAK33
78” x 27”      LAMOAKFC27
78” x 30”      LAMOAKFC30
78” x 33”      LAMOAKFC33
21
Easy clean, laminated
frosted glass
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck
23
Monaco Oak | Monaco Glazed Oak
2322
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck
78” x 27”     MONOAKGL27
78” x 30”     MONOAKGL30
78” x 33”     MONOAKGL33
78” x 24”      MONOAK24
78” x 27”      MONOAK27
78” x 30”      MONOAK30
78” x 33”      MONOAK33
78” x 27”      MONOAKFC27
78” x 30”      MONOAKFC30
78” x 33”      MONOAKFC33
Linea toughened glass
Staircase provided courtesy of www.stairs-direct.co.uk
2524
Monaco Walnut | Monaco Glazed Walnut
25
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck
                Walnut              Wenge                      Walnut inset Glazed       Wenge inset Glazed
                (shown)                      (not shown)         (shown)               (not shown)
78” x 24”   MONWAL24              MONWEN24
78” x 27”   MONWAL27               MONWEN27               MONWALGL27              MONWENGL27
78” x 30”   MONWAL30               MONWEN30               MONWALGL30              MONWENGL30
78” x 33”   MONWAL33              MONWEN33         MONWALGL33              MONWENGL33
78” x 27”   MONWALFC27        MONWENFC27
78” x 30”   MONWALFC30        MONWENFC30
78” x 33”   MONWALFC33        MONWENFC33
Linea toughened glass
27
Sierra Blanco White | Sierra Blanco Glazed White
26
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck
27
78” x 27”     SIEWHIGL27
78” x 30”     SIEWHIGL30
78” x 33”     SIEWHIGL33
78” x 24”      SIEWHI24
78” x 27”      SIEWHI27
78” x 30”      SIEWHI30
78” x 33”      SIEWHI33
78” x 27”      SIEWHIFC27
78” x 30”      SIEWHIFC30
78” x 33”      SIEWHIFC33
Easy clean, laminated
frosted glass
29
te amo

surroundings - from homely cottage to an imposing period residence.
The glazed models all incorporate clear bevelled glass as standard
with the added benefit that each model also has an FD30 firecheck
variant featuring a flat glass.
We’ve absolutely no doubt, once you see them, you’ll fall prey to their
undeniable charms…so much so, infact, you’ll fall in love….
31
Clear bevelled glass
Asturias 2P Oak | Cantabria 1P/6L Oak
30
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck   (Cantabria incorporates flat glass)
31
Raised          Both Sides
Moulding
78” x 24”      ASTOAK24
78” x 27”      ASTOAK27
78” x 30”      ASTOAK30
78” x 33”      ASTOAK33
78” x 27”      ASTOAKFC27
78” x 30”      ASTOAKFC30
78” x 33”      ASTOAKFC33
Raised          Both Sides
Moulding
78” x 24”      CANOAK24
78” x 27”      CANOAK27
78” x 30”      CANOAK30
78” x 33”      CANOAK33
78” x 27”
78” x 30”      CANOAKFC30
78” x 33”      CANOAKFC33
3332 33
Galicia 4P Oak | Gomera 2P/2L Oak
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck  (Gomera incorporates flat glass)
Raised           Both Sides
Moulding
78” x 24”      GALOAK24
78” x 27”      GALOAK27
78” x 30”      GALOAK30
78” x 33”      GALOAK33
78” x 27”      GALOAKFC27
78” x 30”      GALOAKFC30
78” x 33”      GALOAKFC33
Raised         Both Sides
Moulding
78” x 24”
78” x 27”      GOMOAK27
78” x 30”      GOMOAK30
78” x 33”      GOMOAK33
78” x 27”
78” x 30”      GOMOAKFC30
78” x 33”      GOMOAKFC33
Clear bevelled glass
35
Ibiza 2P Oak | Menorca 1P/6L Oak
3534
Raised         Both Sides
Moulding
78” x 24”      IBIOAK24
78” x 27”      IBIOAK27
78” x 30”      IBIOAK30
78” x 33”      IBIOAK33
78” x 27”      IBIOAKFC27
78” x 30”      IBIOAKFC30
78” x 33”      IBIOAKFC33
Raised         Both Sides
Moulding
78” x 24”      MENOAK24
78” x 27”      MENOAK27
78” x 30”      MENOAK30
78” x 33”      MENOAK33
78” x 27”
78” x 30”      MENOAKFC30
78” x 33”      MENOAKFC33
Clear bevelled glass
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck  (Menorca incorporates flat glass)
37
Bern 2P Walnut | Zurich 1P/6L Walnut
36 37
We are actively developing our range of metric sizes (2040 x 626; 726; 826) and welcome your specific enquiries.
  1/2 hour Firecheck
78” x 24”
78” x 27”      BERWAL27
78” x 30”      BERWAL30
78” x 33”      BERWAL33
78” x 27”
78” x 30”      BERWALFC30
78” x 33”      BERWALFC33
Clear bevelled glass
78” x 24”
78” x 27”      ZURWAL27
78” x 30”      ZURWAL30